
LADY MUSTANG SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION

Thurs-Sat 2/20-22 Randall Softball Tourney Randall

Thurs 2/20 Littlefield 12:00 PM Randall

Thurs 2/20/24 Childress 4:00 PM Randall

Fri 2/21 Canadian 12:00 PM Canyon

Fri 2/21 Dumas JV 2:00 PM Canyon

Sat 2/22 Randall JV 10:00 AM Randall

Sat 2/22 Post 12:00 PM Randall

Fri 2/28-3-1 Pampa Invitational

Fri 2/28 Pampa JV 9:00 AM Pampa

Fri 2/28 Plainview JV 10:30 AM Pampa

Fri 2/28/25 Caprock JV 1:30 PM Pampa
Sat 3/1 Palo Duro JV 11:00 AM Pampa

Sat 3/1 Hereford JV 1:00 PM Pampa

Tues 3/4 Memphis 4:00 PM Claude
Thurs-Sat 3/6-8 Randall Softball Tourney
Thurs-Sat 3/6/24 Caprock JV 9:00 AM Caprock

Thurs-Sat 3/6 Lubbock Christian 1:00 PM Caprock

Fri 3/7 Follett 9:00 AM Canyon

Fri 3-7 Canyon JV 11:00 AM Canyon

Sat 3/8/24 West Plains JV 9:00 AM West Plains

Sat 3/8/24 Gruver 11:00 AM West Plains

Tues 3/18 Palo Duro (DH  Varsity/ JV) 4:00 PM Amarillo
Fri 3-21

Tues 3/25/25

Fri 3/28/25 Gruver 4:00 PM Gruver

Tues 4/1/25 Clarendon JV  DH 3:00 PM Clarendon

Fri 4/4/25 Kress*  DH 3:00 PM Claude

Mon 4/7/25 Clarendon JV  4:00 PM Claude

Fri 4/11/25 Kress* 4:30 PM Kress
Tues 4/15/25

Fri 4/18/25

4/22/2025 Petersburg (Playoff warm up game) 4:00 PM Petersburg

4/22/25 District Certification Stin Floydada

4/26/25 Bi-District Deadline TBA

5/3/25 Area Deadline TBA

5/10/25 Regional Semi-Final Deadline

5/17/25 Regional Final Deadline TBA

5/29-05-31 State Tournament TBA Belton (UMHB)

* Denotes District

1A District 2A District ** Denotes Senior Night

Claude Floydada DH Denotes Double Header
Kress Clarendon

Quanah

Shamrock Head Coach: Curt Camp

Lockney Assistant: Cheryl Hand 
Memphis
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